
Matrix Depository Safes

Features l

Unique product developed to resist armed robbery in the modern retail outlets.  u

The storage portion of the depository safe is  fire & burglar resistant.  u

Drawer functions as a hopper through which the cash deposits are made.  u

The safe has been reinforced with armour plate in the inner body and steel bar reinforcement   u

  in the door & body

Barrier thickness of 58 mm in the body and 50 mm in the door fortifies both the door & the   u

  body.

By default the safe comes with two key locks on the safe and one key lock on the drawer.  u

Optional electronic or combination lock can also be provided in place of key lock.  u

 
Specifications

Model no

External Dimensions  mm/inches
Internal Dimensions 

mm/inches Volume

Ltr/ cu ft 

Weight  

( in kg/ lbs)

Locking 

Bolts
H x W x D

OD door at 

90°

OW door at 

180°
h x w x d

1212-11 640 x 435 x 485

251⁄5 x 17⅛ x 191⁄9

870

34¼

780 

 305⁄7

305 x 305 x 280

12  x 12  x 11

26

0.92

225

496
2+2

1616-16 740 x 536 x 611

291⁄7 x 211⁄9 x 24

1097

431⁄5

982

38⅔

406 x 406 x 406

16 x 16 x 16

67

2.37

360

793⅔

2+2

3016-12 1097 x 536 x 510

431⁄5 x 211⁄9 x 201⁄9

996

392⁄9

982

38⅔

762 x 406 x 305

30 x 16 x 12

94

3.32

450

9921⁄9

3+3

3620-16
1250 x 638 x 611

492⁄9 x 25⅛ x 24

1199

471⁄5

1186

465⁄7

915 x 508 x 406

36 X 20 X 16

188

6.64

630

13888⁄9

4+4

All weights and dimensions are approximate. Tolerances Weight  ± 10% Dimensions ± 5%
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