Matrix Depository Safes



Features

- Unique product developed to resist armed robbery in the modern retail outlets.
- The storage portion of the depository safe is fire & burglar resistant.
- Drawer functions as a hopper through which the cash deposits are made.
- The safe has been reinforced with armour plate in the inner body and steel bar reinforcement in the door & body
- Barrier thickness of 58 mm in the body and 50 mm in the door fortifies both the door & the body.
- By default the safe comes with two key locks on the safe and one key lock on the drawer.
- Optional electronic or combination lock can also be provided in place of key lock.

Specifications							
Model no	External Dimensions mm/inches			Internal Dimensions mm/inches	Volume	Weight	Locking
	HxWxD	OD door at 90°	OW door at 180°	h x w x d	Ltr/ cu ft	(in kg/ lbs)	Bolts
1212-11	640 x 435 x 485	870	780	305 x 305 x 280	26	225	2+2
	25½ x 17½ x 19½	34¼	305/7	12 x 12 x 11	0.92	496	2+2
1616-16	740 x 536 x 611	1097	982	406 x 406 x 406	67	360	2+2
	29½ x 21½ x 24	431/5	38¾	16 x 16 x 16	2.37	793¾	2+2
3016-12	1097 x 536 x 510	996	982	762 x 406 x 305	94	450	0.0
	43½ x 21½ x 20½	392/9	38¾	30 x 16 x 12	3.32	9921/9	3+3
0000 10	1250 x 638 x 611	1199	1186	915 x 508 x 406	188	630	4.4
3620-16	49% x 25% x 24	471/5	465/7	36 X 20 X 16	6.64	1388%	4+4